
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

15 

85 

206 

225 

99 

15 

18 

93 

143 

43 

13 

Name 

Mads Fredsøe #15 

David Rønnow 

Nanna Salling 

Oliver gamel Volck 

Linette Rønnow 

To b ia s  W i l li a m  M alb e rg  H a n s e n  

Christina Udesen 

Emilia Adelbøg 

Richard Møller 

claus sejr nielsen 

Lærke Kloster Blom 

Best Tm 

1:35.311 

1:54.667 

2:02.311 

2:04.306 

2:04.080 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

In Lap 

2 

5 

3 

2 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

11:27.144 

12:26.618 

12:28.619 

12:41.773 

12:44.765 

1.353 

2.172 

3.056 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

1 

1 

1 

Class 

SM Mini Open C Rookie Licens C/Mikro 

Mini Motard Stock 

SM Mini Open C Rookie Licens C/Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Scooter Supersport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

55.744 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.311 

Best Speed 

50.236 

Best Lap by 

15 - Mads Fredsøe #15 

 

Printed: 7/10/2014 12:02:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed 

Race Director - Thorleif Limhamn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 

3 Sunday 

Mini Raket Race 15:30 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:40:09 

Vojens 1.330 km 

7/6/2014 15:30 


